D S C  P O W E R S E R I E S ™ K E Y PA D S
PK5500 PK5516 PK5501        PK5508
RFK5500 RFK5516 RFK5501      RFK5508
PowerSeries high-quality, slim-profile keypads use
advanced plastics technology to achieve a clean,
unobtrusive look that homeowners welcome and installers
will appreciate for their easy programming and installation.
The keypads feature an input/output terminal that can be

registered trademarks of other companies.
©2007    2007•02
Ordering Information:
PK5500  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 64-Zone Full-Message Keypad
RFK5500  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Wireless 64-Zone Full-Message Keypad
PK5501  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 64-Zone LCD Picture ICON Keypad
RFK5501  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Wireless 64-Zone LCD Picture ICON Keypad
PK5516  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16-Zone LED Keypad
RFK5516  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Wireless 16-Zone LED Keypad
PK5508  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8-Zone LED Keypad
RFK5508  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Wireless 8-Zone LED Keypad